
 RIO SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BUS SCHEDULE 

Boys and Girls Club PM Route 
2019-2020 

 
TRIP #1 Rio Real School 
                                    Rio del Valle Middle School 

Pick up time:  5:15 p.m. 
 

Rio Real School 5:00  
Leave Rio Real School 5:05  

 Leave Rio del Valle Middle School 5:15  
Rio Lindo School 5:22  
Rio Rosales School 5:30  
2631 Ventura Blvd. (The Island)                                                    5:36________ 
3400 Nyeland Ave. 5:40  
2606 Eucalyptus Dr. 5:44  
Friedrich Rd. @ Orange Dr. 5:47  
2825 Ventura Blvd. (Apts)                                                              5:50________ 
Return to Bus Yard 6:00  

 
 
 

 

Revised 08/17/19 





 




